SUMMER READING PROGRAM AUGUST 2024

READ, RENEW,  TEEN PROGRAMS

AT THE OXNARD PUBLIC LIBRARY_;‘- 5|

June 08 - August 17

Open to all ages! CLOSURES: Thursday, August 8

Sign up at your
local Oxnard
Public Library
branch

¢ Thursday, Aug. 15 - Friends of the Library Popup Bookstore! @ 3 - 5 p.m.
¢ Tuesday, Aug. 20 - TaleWise Science Show @ 4 p.m. in Room 21

Join us throughout the e Saturday, Aug. 3 - Rock Out the Summer with a Concert

summer for fun, free featuring Frank Barajas and Medicine Hat @ 1 p.m. in the
programs at the library! Second Floor Lobby

e Friday, Aug. 9 - End of the Summer Party for SRP Teen
BYE SUMMER, Finishers @ 12 p.m.

GOODB
I;Ethol:fE%b%:§§|L? e Saturday, Aug. 10 - Summer Movie from the Archive: Bringing

Up Baby for All Ages @ 2:30 p.m. in Meeting Room B

Join us for a back-to- k8 ¢ Monday, Aug. 12 - Pizza, Games, and a Movie @ 3 - 6 p.m. in

school themed sip & 3cs100L the Homework Center
paint led by Ms. Ana.

All materials will be e Saturday, Aug. 17 - Bilingual Book Talk and Book Signing with
provided. e local author Kathleen Contreras for All Ages @ 2 p.m. in

R R Meeting Room B
Thursday, Aug. 15 @ 4 p.m. ‘

Magazine Area e Thursday, Aug. 22 & 29 - Teen Garden @ 4 - 5:30 p.m. in
South Oxnard Branch Library TeenScape

¢ Monday, Aug. 26 - 2000s Trivia @ 4:30 p.m. in TeenScape
DIY JOURNAL WORKSHOP #2:
MAKE YOUR OWN JOURNAL.

Monday, Aug.5 @ 2 p.m.
TeenScape at Main Library

* Monday, Aug. S - Wednesday, Aug. 7 - Summer Spark for
students K - 12th grade @ 1 p.m. in Homework Center

e Saturday, Aug. 17 - Friends of the Library Popup Bookstore!
@ 10 a.m.-12 p.m.

Learn how
to bind your
journal in
the second
of two~
journal
workshops.
All matenaﬂ;
provided.

* Wednesday, Aug. 21 - Make Do & Mend: Quilting series - Binding
@ 5 p.m. in Magazine Area

TEEN ADVISORY COUNCIL

| The Teen Advisory Council (TAC) assists the Young Adult Librarian
with purchase and program ideas. Be a voice in your library and get
service hours!

Colonia Branch

1500 Camino del Sol #26 ¢ Main Branch - Tuesdays, August 6 & 20 @ 5 p.m. For more
(805) 385-8108 information, call (805) 385-7530. In TeenScape Area.
I\:2"15‘-:l1inS.B/rS:mS1’Eh ¢ Colonia Branch - No meeting. For more information,

(805) 385-7500 call (805) 385-8108.

gggf)hs%’\‘,'i’eﬁ,’sdﬂﬂr_a“‘:h e South Oxnard Branch - Thursday, August 29 @ 4 p.m. For more

(805) 385-1829 OXNARD information, call (805) 247-8953. In Santa Rosa Room.

—



